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Date Start Event Name Location
Mon 11/14/2016 All Day Winter Sports Start North Central HS
Wed 12/07/2016 7:00 pm Varsity Wrestling Ferris @ NC North Central HS
Thu 12/08/2016 7:00 pm Varsity Wrestling Mead @ NC North Central HS
Sat 12/10/2016 TBA Wrestling Sponsored Father Daughter Dance NCHS Skylight
Wed 12/14/2016 7:00 pm Varsity Wrestling NC @ University University High School
Thu 12/15/2016 7:00 pm Varsity Wrestling NC @ Mt Spokane Mt Spokane High School
Fri 12/16/2016 All Day Varsity Wrestling Tri-State @ North Idaho College North Idaho College
Sat 12/17/2016 All Day Varsity Wrestling Tri-State @ North Idaho College North Idaho College
Wed 01/04/2017 7:00 pm Varsity Wrestling NC @ LC Lewis & Clark High School
Thu 01/05/2017 7:00 pm Varsity Wrestling NC @ Rogers Rogers High School
Fri 01/06/2017 All Day NL Wrestling Pacific NW Classic @ University High

School
University HS Gym

Sat 01/07/2017 All Day NL Wrestling Pacific NW Classic @ University High
School

University HS Gym

Wed 01/11/2017 7:00 pm Varsity Wrestling G-Prep @ NC North Central HS
Wed 01/18/2017 7:00 pm Varsity Wrestling CV @ NC North Central HS
Wed 01/25/2017 7:00 pm Varsity Wrestling SP @ NC North Central HS
Sat 02/04/2017 All Day Varsity Wrestling (Girls) District 7/8 Wrestling

Tournament @ TBA
TBA

Sat 02/04/2017 9:00 am Varsity Wrestling 3A District Tournament @ TBA Shadle Park High School Main Gym
CVHS Gym

Fri 02/10/2017 TBA Varsity Wrestling 3A Regional Tournament @ TBA TBA
Sat 02/11/2017 All Day Varsity Wrestling 3A Regional Tournament @ TBA TBA
Sat 02/11/2017 All Day Varsity Wrestling (Girls) Regional Tournament @ TBA TBA
Fri 02/17/2017 All Day Varsity Wrestling Mat Classic @ Tacoma Tacoma Dome
Sat 02/18/2017 All Day Varsity Wrestling Mat Classic @ Tacoma Tacoma Dome


